MBA (2020-21)

The proposed fee structure academic year 2020-21
(Under the Management Quota)

QUALIFYING NATIONAL LEVEL TESTS ARE XAT/CAT/MAT/KMAT

FIRST YEAR Semester | Semester |l
Tuition Fee & Other fees ( Rs 2,50,000) Rs. 1,80,000 Rs. 70,000
Exam fees Rs. 5,000
Old Hostel Rs. 33,500
2 sharing 42,000 per person
New Hostel 3 sharing 35,500 per person
AlOSTIEL [RESS AC Room (New 2 sharing 65,000 per person
Hostel) 3 sharing 55,000 per person
Medical Rs. 500
Insurance
NON-VEG Rs. 40,000 + 5% GST
FOOD
VEG Rs. 35,000 + 5% GST
NRI Rs. 50,000 (only in the first year)

Other States

Rs. 25,000 ( Only in the first year )

SECOND YEAR

Tuition Fee & Other Fees

Rs. 2,50,000




SCHOLARSHIPS-2K20

For students of MBA batches of AIMIT will be offered special scholarships in the form
of even 40% of TUITION FEE WAIVER for those with XAT/KMAT/CAT ranking within
100 and provided they also have 80% and above percentage in the qualifying exam.

The University Rank Holders ( ranks within the first five ) will have to pay only Rs
80,000 per year excluding stay. And those with XAT/MAT/CAT/KMAT* ranking within
the first 100 with Pass percentage of above 75% in the qualifying exam will pay only
Rs 1.5 lakh per year (excluding stay). The first fifteen students who register with
proper documentation will get this benefit.

*Conditions apply

Catholic students — merit cum means scholarships (available only for those from
Karnataka) Up to 5 scholarships will be made available Scholarship will be in the way
of fee waiver of tuition fees of the first year up to 25% to 50 %. In case exceptional merit
-such as in the case of rank student but of poor means we would even consider up to
50% reduction in tuition fees.

Eligibility to apply for the scholarship (Financial Assistance) More than 70% marks in
graduation (excluding languages) Poor family financial background. This has to be
supported with proper documents and recommendations. If you desire to apply for the
scholarships please apply separate Financial Assistance application form available at
the AIMIT office.

General merit scholarships

Eligibility to apply for the scholarship (Financial Assistance). More than 85% in
graduation excluding languages. Up to 5 scholarships will be available. Scholarship
will be in the form of fee waiver of tuition fees of the first year up to 25% to 50 %.
Applications under this category should be submitted along with the application form.

Merit based FINANCIAL AID for economically disadvantaged students is available.
Interest Free Loan will be given to such students which they will have to return in
installments over 3-4 years after they get the job.




